YA n'(m ”(. VA
Qv

=T,

{

[
L)

=

(

(7 L/11/¥20¢ @ "A3Y)

SGNOrM 40 NWvdovIid d4d0O 1dXd




JCN55 (256~57mm PALLET COIL NAILER)

NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. PART CODE |QTY|NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. PART CODE |QTY]
1 |SCREW M8 x 20 (HEXAGONAL HALL) ZDN-08-200 AAB2427 1| 53 |TRIGGER JCN70-T-001 TA10505 1
2 |EXHAUST COVER HOLDER JCN55-C-006 CN32631 1| 54 |ROLLPIN (03 x 16) R-30-160 FF21220 1
4 |EXHAUST COVER JCN55-C-003 CN32243 1| 55 |CONTACT ARM GUIDE JCN55-5-003 CN31870 1
5 |EXHAUST FILTER JCN55-C-008 CN31934 1| 56 |CONTACT ARM COVER B JCN55-5-008 CN34420 1
6 |EXHAUST COVER SEAL JCN55-C-009 CN32242 1| 57 |SPRING JCN55-5-002 KK23256 1
7 |BOLT (M6 x 25) 7-06-250 8840428 4 | 58 [CONTACT ARM UNIT JCN55-8-001 CN35821 1
8 |PROTECTOR JCN55-C-004 CN35767 2 | 59 |O-RING (1.9 x 47) JCN55-B-010 HH19198 1
9 |CYLINDER CAP UNIT JCN55-C-001 CN34402 1| 60 |O-RING (1.6 x 4.2) JCN70-B-009 HH19125 1
10 [CYLINDER CAP SEAL JON55-C-002 CN34416 1| 61 |NOSE JCN55-G-001 CN34419 1
11 [SPACER JON55-H-008 CN31937 1| 62 |BOLT (M6 x 22) ZN-06-220 BB40413 4
12 |PISTON STOP JON55-H-005 CN33008 1| 63 |WASHER ©S26/38-G-008|  EE39602 3
13 [SPRING JCN55-H-006 KK23578 1| 63A|WASHER JIN70C-G-018 1
14 [HEAD VALVE WASHER JON55-H-007 CN33610 1| 64 |sTEP PIN JIN70C-M-007 FF41501 1
15 |O-RING (ARP568-137) JCN55-H-004 HH11156 1 65 |HOOK, DUST COVER JN70C-5-005 CN31083 1
16 [O-RING (2.6 x 41.5) 422-A-006 HH11909 1 66 |DUST SHIELD JCN55-5-004 CN31882 1
17 |HEAD VALVE PISTON JCN55-H-001 CN34405 1 | 67 [DOOR LATCH JCN70-G-010 CN30587 1
18 | CYLINDER SEAL JCN55-A-008 CN31428 1 | 68 [sPRING JCN70-G-011 KK23123 1

19A |MAIN PISTON UNIT SET JCN55-P-P001 1| 69 [sPRING JIN55C-G-008 KK23109 1
19 |MAIN PISTON UNIT JCN55-P-P002 CN31866 1| 70 [CHECK PAWL JCN55-G-007 CNa31881 1
20 |O-RING (1AP38) JN55C-P-003 HH11101 1 71 |DOOR JCN55-G-002 CN31880 1
21 [CYLINDER SLEEVE JCN55-A-001 CN31864 1| 72 [ROLL PIN (23 x 12) R-30-120 FF21234 1
22 |O-RING (ARP568-136) JCN55-A-005 HH11157 1| 73 [sTEP PIN JCN55-G-009 FF41502 1
23 [CHECK VALVE JCN55-A-007 CN31865 1| 74 [sPRING JIN70C-G-005 KK33058 1
24 [CYLINDER RING JCN55-A-002 CN31429 1| 75 |FEED PAWL JCN55-G-004 CN31875 1
25 [O-RING (1AG75) JCN55-A-006 HH12106 1] 76 [PIN JIN70C-G-006 FF41263 1
26 [BUMPER JCN55-A-003 CN31890 1| 77 [O-RING (1AP10A) JIN70C-G-014 HH19197 2
27 |FRAME JCN55-8-001 CN34401 1 | 78 |FEED PISTON JIN55C-G-012 CN31876 1
30 |GRIP COVER CT64R3-B8-004 CN34703 1 79 [O-RING (1AP21) JIN70C-G-013 HH11143 1
31 [ROLL PIN (23 x 30) R-30-300 2 | 80 |SPRING A JIN55C-G-016 KK23257 1
32 |ROLL PIN (3 x 28) R-30-280 FF21254 2 | 81 |SPRING B JIN55C-G-018 KK23258 1
33 |O-RING (1AG35) JCN55-8-003 HH12118 1 82 |SPRING GUIDE JIN55C-G-019 CN31878 1
34 |END CAP JCN55-8-002 CN34403 1 | 83 |FEED PISTON BUMPER JIN55C-G-015 CN31877 1
35 [BOLT (M6 x 38 ) Z-06-380 B8B40457 2 | 84 |SPRING COLLAR JIN55C-G-017 CN31879 1
36 |WASHER JN2190-G-005 EE39138 1 85 [SNAP RING (226) 1S-26 JJ22407 1
38 |O-RING (ARP568-016) $80/16-V-004 HH11159 1 | 86 [MAGAZINE CAP JCN55-M-002 CN35822 1
39 |SPACER JCN55-V-002 CN31885 1 90 |NAIL SUPPORT JCN55-M-P001 CN35823 1
40 |O-RING (ARP568-013) 1013-V-011 HH11151 1| 91 [sPACER INB5S-M-016 CN30601 1
41 | TRIGGER VALVE HOUSING JCN70-V-003 CNB32247 1| 92 [sPRING JIN70C-M-009 KK13144 1
42 |O-RING (1AP20) CT64-V-011 HH11138 1 93 |MAGAZINE POST JN55C-M-003 CN34407 1
43 |O-RING (1AP6) NV-V-004 HH11119 1 94 |SPRING HOOK JIN70C-M-015 CN30602 2
44 |PILOT VALVE JCN70-V-007 CN31589 1 95 |MAGAZINE JCN55-M-001 CN34406 1
45 |O-RING (1BP7) CT64-V-005 HH11209 1 96 |RUBBER WASHER JIN55C-M-016 EE39603 1
46 |O-RING (1AP9) JCN70-V-006 HH11113 1 97 |PIN JCN55-M-007 FF31251 1
47 |SPRING JCN70-V-009 KK23129 1 98 |NUT M6 FNN-06 CC00402 2
48 |TRIGGER VALVE STEM JCN70-V-010 CN31347 1 99 |CONTACT ARM COVER A JCN55-5-008 CN31872 1
49 |O-RING (1.4 x 2.5) JCN70-V-008 HH11901 2 | 100 |COLLAR JN70C-S-007 CN30707 1
50 |TRIGGER VALVE CAP JCN70-V-012 CN31346 1 ] 101 [PLUG CAP 9032-B-006 1
51 |PIN (23 x 14.8L) JCN70-V-013 FF30161 2 | 102 |AIR PLUG 9032-B-005 1
52 |CONTACT LEVER JCN70-T-002 TA10508 1 | 103 [VALVE SET JCN55-V-P001 1

== All the parts of nailer can be changed for improvement and re-design without announcement (REV. : 2017/09/2¢



